
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Harshali Harichandra Belekar 1 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Pranali Mukesh Chavan 2 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Shraddha Sudhir Chavan 3 p p p P P P A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

Sushila Ashok Dalvi 4 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Komal Manoj Dhanawade 5 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Aishwarya Mukund Gaikwad 6 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Jueeli Rajesh Ghadge 7 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Monika Suryakant Javsen 8 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Jyoti Vishnu Jaybhaye 9 p p p P P P P p P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Sneha Dattatray Katakdhond 10 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Itishree Prasad Kumbhar 11 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Winny William Lopes 12 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Anisha Rajesh Munde 13 p p p P P P P p P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

Shivani Uttam Mungekar 14 p p p P P P P p P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Shreyasi Vidyadhar Pawar 15 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Madhura Sanjay Pednekar 16 p p p P P P P p P P A A A P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P

Anjali Bhaudas Rokade 17 p p p P P P P p A A A A A A A A A A P A A P P P P P P P P P A

Darshana Suresh Sanas 18 p p p P P P P p P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Pratiksha Krishna Sathe 19 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P

Saylee Ravindra Shinde 20 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Khushabu Markande Sinh 21 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Aishwarya Sunil Tondase 22 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Subbulaxmi Pechimuthu Thevar 23 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Smita Shivaji Vandre 24 p p p A A A P p P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P

Sonam Mahendra Varma 25 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P

Vasave Ashlesha Jagan 26 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Sanchit Sanjay Agare 27 p p p P P P P p P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P

Zenon Sydney Aglem 28 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Karan Haresh Ambhire 29 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Anuj Shiv Kumar 30 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Nilesh Dharma Bhimbhara 31 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Dilip Damu Bhoye 32 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Kalpesh Keshav Botake 33 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Vikas Gopal Chauhan 34 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Shashank Ravindra Chavan 35 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Abhishek Anil Cheeroth 36 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Suraj Rajendra Chindaliya 37 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Bhavik Mukesh Dhanmeher 38 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Vikas Vaman Dhumal 39 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Sagar Sunil Dole 40 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P

Avinash Kanhaiyalal Gautam 41 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Jaydeep Jagannath Gondhale 42 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A A

Beerbahadur Ramprakash Gupta 43 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P

Rohit Harishchandra Gupta 44 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Uday Vishwas Gurav 45 p p p P P P P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Sandeep Hadal 46
Kailash Lashaya Jadhav 47 p p p P p p P P P P P P P A A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A A A

Niraj Gaurishankar Jaiswar 48 p p p P p p P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Satyam Sanjay Javheri 49 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Omey Jayant Joshi 50 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

BPCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

B.P.E.D( SEMESTER IV )

01TH MARCH TO 31TH MARCH 2021

NAME 1-3-2021 2-3-2021 4-2-2021 8-3-2021 9-3-2021 10-3-2021 12-3-2021 13-3-2021 15-3-2021 16-3-2021ROLL NO 5-3-2021 6-3-2021



Vishal Prakash Kadale 51 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Vikas Ramchandra Kadam 52 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Pratik Kailkhura 53 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Kuldeep Sahebrao Kamble 54 p p p P p p P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P

Nikhil Ravindra Lad 55 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A A A A A

Rahul Bhau Mahala 56 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Vinit Sonu Mahala 57 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Kailash Devraj Mali 58 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Chirag Hemchand Mandaliya 59 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Soloman Martin 60 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Tabeesh Chotemiya Alam 61 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Prabhat Rabhya Mohandkar 62 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Jatin Shrinivas Moolya 63 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P

Ashish Mangesh More 64 A p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Sangramsing Sanjay More 65 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P

Abhishek Shashikant Nikshe 66 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

 Manishkumar Ravindra Pal 67 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Abhishek Pandey 68
Deepak Tarkeshwar Pandey 69 A p p p p p P P P p p p P P P P P P P P A P A A A P P P P P P

Manish Kumar Suryanarayan Pandey 70 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Sutesh Shivaji Patil 71 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Prasad Ramchandra Patkar 72 p p p A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Yogesh Janardan Pawar 73 p p p P p p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

LEFT 74
Vishal Ramji Rajbhar 75 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P

Ashish Ramakant Satarkar 76 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Aditya Arjun Sawant 77 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Nakul Kishor Sawant 78 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Rahul shankar sawant 79 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

Siddharth Sushil Sawant 80 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P

Firoz Hasmuddin Shah 81 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Usama Arif Shaikh 82 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Balmukund Kailashnath Sharma 83 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A A A

Ajay Anant Shelar 84 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A A

Akshay Kishor Shinde 85 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Satyendra Ravindra Singh 86 p p p P p P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P

Aniket Pramod Suple 87 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Suraj Kumar Tamta 88 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Hardik Vinayak Tamore 89 p p p P p P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Pranay Gajanan Tari 90 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Siddhesh Santosh Thakur 91 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Vijay Maheshsingh Thakur 92 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Manoj Ishwar Thorat 93 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P

Siddhesh Sanjay Thotam 94 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P

Udaybhan Harinarayan Kumar 95 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Ramesh Gauranna Vagge 96 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Mrunal Anil Vaity 97 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Arnold Varghese 98 p p p P p P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Dhiraj Rajendra Vishwakarma 99 p p p P p P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P

Devnarayan Rajgir Yadav 100 p p p P p P P P P P P P P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P



PRESENT ABSENT TOTAL TOTAL 
NO OF NO OF NO OF NO OF

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Harshali Harichandra Belekar 1 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Pranali Mukesh Chavan 2 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Shraddha Sudhir Chavan 3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 53 11 64 24
Sushila Ashok Dalvi 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Komal Manoj Dhanawade 5 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Aishwarya Mukund Gaikwad 6 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Jueeli Rajesh Ghadge 7 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 63 1 64 24
Monika Suryakant Javsen 8 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Jyoti Vishnu Jaybhaye 9 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P 59 5 64 24
Sneha Dattatray Katakdhond 10 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Itishree Prasad Kumbhar 11 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Winny William Lopes 12 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Anisha Rajesh Munde 13 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P 59 5 64 24
Shivani Uttam Mungekar 14 P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 58 6 64 24
Shreyasi Vidyadhar Pawar 15 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 63 1 64 24
Madhura Sanjay Pednekar 16 P P P A A A P P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 49 15 64 24
Anjali Bhaudas Rokade 17 P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 48 16 64 24
Darshana Suresh Sanas 18 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P 55 9 64 24
Pratiksha Krishna Sathe 19 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 61 3 64 24
Saylee Ravindra Shinde 20 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Khushabu Markande Sinh 21 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Aishwarya Sunil Tondase 22 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Subbulaxmi Pechimuthu Thevar 23 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Smita Shivaji Vandre 24 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 51 13 64 24
Sonam Mahendra Varma 25 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Vasave Ashlesha Jagan 26 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Sanchit Sanjay Agare 27 P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Zenon Sydney Aglem 28 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Karan Haresh Ambhire 29 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Anuj Shiv Kumar 30 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Nilesh Dharma Bhimbhara 31 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Dilip Damu Bhoye 32 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Kalpesh Keshav Botake 33 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Vikas Gopal Chauhan 34 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Shashank Ravindra Chavan 35 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Abhishek Anil Cheeroth 36 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Suraj Rajendra Chindaliya 37 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Bhavik Mukesh Dhanmeher 38 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Vikas Vaman Dhumal 39 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Sagar Sunil Dole 40 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 59 5 64 24
Avinash Kanhaiyalal Gautam 41 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Jaydeep Jagannath Gondhale 42 A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 57 7 64 24
Beerbahadur Ramprakash Gupta 43 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Rohit Harishchandra Gupta 44 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Uday Vishwas Gurav 45 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 65 0 64 24
Sandeep Hadal 46 24
Kailash Lashaya Jadhav 47 P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P A P P P P A A A 39 25 64 24
Niraj Gaurishankar Jaiswar 48 P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 58 6 64 24
Satyam Sanjay Javheri 49 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Omey Jayant Joshi 50 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24

23-3-2021 24-3-2021 25-3-2021 26-3-2021 27-3-2021 30-3-2021

LECTURES LECTURES LECTURES DAYS

31-3-202117-3-2021 18-3-2021 19-3-2021 20-3-2021 22-3-2021ROLL NONAME



Vishal Prakash Kadale 51 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Vikas Ramchandra Kadam 52 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Pratik Kailkhura 53 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Kuldeep Sahebrao Kamble 54 A A P P P P P P A P A P P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P 50 14 64 24
Nikhil Ravindra Lad 55 A A A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A A A P P P P A A A A P P P P P P 42 22 64 24
Rahul Bhau Mahala 56 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Vinit Sonu Mahala 57 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Kailash Devraj Mali 58 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Chirag Hemchand Mandaliya 59 P P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 59 5 64 24
Soloman Martin 60 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Tabeesh Chotemiya Alam 61 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Prabhat Rabhya Mohandkar 62 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Jatin Shrinivas Moolya 63 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A 57 7 64 24
Ashish Mangesh More 64 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 63 1 64 24
Sangramsing Sanjay More 65 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P 56 8 64 24
Abhishek Shashikant Nikshe 66 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 63 1 64 24
 Manishkumar Ravindra Pal 67 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Abhishek Pandey 68 24
Deepak Tarkeshwar Pandey 69 P P P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 43 21 64 24

Manish Kumar Suryanarayan Pandey 70 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Sutesh Shivaji Patil 71 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Prasad Ramchandra Patkar 72 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 61 3 64 24
Yogesh Janardan Pawar 73 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
LEFT 74 24
Vishal Ramji Rajbhar 75 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Ashish Ramakant Satarkar 76 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Aditya Arjun Sawant 77 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Nakul Kishor Sawant 78 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Rahul shankar sawant 79 P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A A 57 7 64 24
Siddharth Sushil Sawant 80 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Firoz Hasmuddin Shah 81 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Usama Arif Shaikh 82 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Balmukund Kailashnath Sharma 83 A A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 49 15 64 24
Ajay Anant Shelar 84 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A 57 7 64 24
Akshay Kishor Shinde 85 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 62 2 64 24
Satyendra Ravindra Singh 86 A A A A A A A A A P P P P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P 40 24 64 24
Aniket Pramod Suple 87 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Suraj Kumar Tamta 88 A A A P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 56 8 64 24
Hardik Vinayak Tamore 89 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 61 3 64 24
Pranay Gajanan Tari 90 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 63 1 64 24
Siddhesh Santosh Thakur 91 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Vijay Maheshsingh Thakur 92 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Manoj Ishwar Thorat 93 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 63 1 64 24
Siddhesh Sanjay Thotam 94 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 63 1 64 24
Udaybhan Harinarayan Kumar 95 P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 56 8 64 24
Ramesh Gauranna Vagge 96 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A A A A P P P P P P 57 7 64 24
Mrunal Anil Vaity 97 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Arnold Varghese 98 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 64 0 64 24
Dhiraj Rajendra Vishwakarma 99 P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P 55 9 64 24
Devnarayan Rajgir Yadav 100 P P P P P P A A A P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A 51 13 64 24

NAME 
Anjali Bhaudas Rokade

Kailash Lashaya Jadhav

Nikhil Ravindra Lad

Deepak Tarkeshwar Pandey

Satyendra Ravindra Singh

69

86

TOTAL LECTURE = 64

ABSENT FOR 16 AND MORE THEN 16 LECTURES 

ROLL NO 

17

47

55


